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16-17 October 2014

The aim of the second workshop is to approach each of the ten security dimensions from
joint European and Chinese perspectives. The presentations and discussions of this
workshop will subsequently result in chapters of a book with the above title.

Each session will be 50 minutes in length, allowing approximately 20-25 minutes for a
presentation and 20-25 minutes for general discussion.

Thursday 16 October 2014

8.45

9.00

9.50

10.40

11.10

12.00

12.50

14.00

14.50

15.40

16.10-5

18.00

with the support of the Lifelong Learning Programme of the European Commission -

Sessions and Topics

Introductions and project review
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Coffee break
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LUNCH

Session 5:

Session 6:

Tea break

Session 7:

DINNER

Presenters

(E. Kirchner, T. Christiansen and
H. Dorussen)

Military Security (R. Wong)
Regional Security (T. Diez)
Nuclear Proliferation (X. Song)

Terrorism and Organised Crime (R. Bossong and L. Holmes)

Climate and Energy Policy (Huang Yitian)

Human Security (W. Shen)

Civil Protection (H. Dorussen and Lin Jing)
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Friday 17 October 2014

9.00

9.50

10.40

11.10

12.00

12.50

End

Session 1:

Session 2:
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Session 4:

LUNCH

Cyber Security

Economic Security

Migration and Immigration

Round-Up and Conclusion

(S. Bersick)

(G. Geeraerts and C. Hongjian)

(H. Koff and van Els)

(E. Kirchner, T. Christiansen and H.

Dorussen)

Additional participants: Susan Sydenham, Uwe Wissenbach, Valencia Lim Wei Yin, Dai Bingran

Attending but not participating: graduate students and post-Doctoral Fellows from Beijing

universities and the Chinese Academy of Social Sciences.
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