

EU-China Security Cooperation: performance and prospects

SECOND WORKSHOP: FINAL PROGRAMME

Renmin University Centre for European Studies, Beijing, China

16-17 October 2014

The aim of the second workshop is to approach each of the ten security dimensions from joint European and Chinese perspectives. The presentations and discussions of this workshop will subsequently result in chapters of a book with the above title.

Each session will be 50 minutes in length, allowing approximately 20-25 minutes for a presentation and 20-25 minutes for general discussion.

Thursday 16 October 2014

	Sessions and Topics		Presenters
8.45	Introductions a	nd project review	(E. Kirchner, T. Christiansen and H. Dorussen)
9.00	Session 1:	Military Security	(R. Wong)
9.50	Session 2:	Regional Security	(T. Diez)
10.40	Coffee break		
11.10	Session 3:	Nuclear Proliferation	(X. Song)
12.00	Session 4:	Terrorism and Organised Crime	(R. Bossong and L. Holmes)
12.50	LUNCH		
14.00	Session 5:	Climate and Energy Policy	(Huang Yitian)
14.50	Session 6:	Human Security	(W. Shen)
15.40	Tea break		
16.10 - 5	Session 7:	Civil Protection	(H. Dorussen and Lin Jing)
18.00	DINNER		



Friday 17 October 2014

9.00	Session 1:	Cyber Security	(S. Bersick)
9.50	Session 2:	Economic Security	(G. Geeraerts and C. Hongjian)
10.40	Coffee break		
11.10	Session 3:	Migration and Immigration	(H. Koff and van Els)
12.00	Session 4:	Round-Up and Conclusion	(E. Kirchner, T. Christiansen and H. Dorussen)
12.50	LUNCH		Dorassen
End			

Additional participants: Susan Sydenham, Uwe Wissenbach, Valencia Lim Wei Yin, Dai Bingran

Attending but not participating: graduate students and post-Doctoral Fellows from Beijing universities and the Chinese Academy of Social Sciences.

